23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Last
Mazzocca
Conway
McEvoy
Chitkara
Mccordic
Corey
Cunningham
Hauck
Morrow
Hamm
Lewis
Taupier
DePiero
Clinton
Cala
Hammersley
Peck
Grillone
Douglas
Dwyer
Cabot
Fuhs
Arcuri
Nachshen

White
First
Nicolo
Evan
Archie
Aiden
Jack
Anders
Jack
Alexander
Timothy
Gavin
Caelin
Albert
Connor
Cole
Colby
Jackson
lan
Rocco
Matt
Wyatt
Henry
Tyler
Andrew
Shane

2018 Elite 100 All Star Game
2020 & 2021

YOG

2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

Position Notes
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last
Cosolito
Herron
Bonnist
McFarland
Foran
Groleau
Barisano
Therrien
Bronander
Brown
Cohen
Dousevicz
Adfield
Murdock
Genzale
Cawley
Pilate
Lake
Corbett
Keesser
Coopman
Hill

Quirk
Ackerman

Navy
First
James
TJ
Brian
Dylan
Liam
Ryan
Cam
Colby
Patrick
Daniel
Jake
Reed
Jaydon
Patrick
Dominick
Matthew
Allen
Carter
will
Rowan
Max
Duncan
Kaden
Benjamin

YOG

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
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